Miniature radial electrolytic • type SMEVB -±20%
ECi
A range of subminiature, general pur-
pose, aluminium electrolytic capacitors
with low leakage currents and extremely
small case sizes.
I, Miniaturised standard series.
.r> Solvent-proof type.
* Wide range of values.
ilk)
,
Case
Code Diameter . 	 Length Pitch
Wire
Diameter
A 5 11 2 0,5
B 6,3 11 2,5 0,6
C 8 11,5 3,5 0,6
D 10 12,5 5 0,6
E 10 16 5 0,6
F 10 20 5 0,6
G 12,5 20 5 0,6
H 12,5 25 5 0,6
I 16 25 7,5 0,8
J 16 31,5 7,5 	 0,8
Tolerance: -±20%
Operating temperature range: -40°C to +85°C
Leakage current: _s•100V
0.03CV or 4uA after 1 minute; 0.01CV or 312A after 2 minutes
ECC
Pert No.
Value
gF
Case
Code
Order
Code 1-4
Price Per Pack of 5
5-9 	10-19
10 Volt
SMEVB47/10 47 A 92-907768D 0.43 0.42 0.41
SMEVB100/10 100 A 92-907769A 0.45 0.44 0.43
SMEVB220/10
SMEVB1000/10
220
1000
B
E
92-90777013
92-907771K
0.55 0.54 0.52
1.49 1.57 1.53
18 Volt
SMEVB470/16 470 D 92-907772G 1.56 1.52 1.48
SMEVB1000/16 1000 F 92-907773D 1.89 1.84 1.80
SMEVB2200/16 2200 H 92-907774A 3.15 3.07 2.99
SMEVB3300/16 3300 I 92-907775J 3.71 3.62 3.52
SMEVB4700/16 4700 J 92-907776F 4.53 4.42 4.30
25 Volt
SMEVB22/25 22 A 92-907777C 0.43 0.42 0.41
SMEVB47/25 47 A 92-907778L 0.45 0.44 0.43
SMEVB100/25 100 B 92-907779H 0.55 0.54 0.52
SMEVB220/25 220 C 92-907780J 1.28 1.25 1.22
SMEVB330/25 330 D 92-907781F 1.41 1.37 1.34
SMEVB470/25 470 E 92-907782C 1.63 1.59 1.55
SMEVB1000/25 1000 G 92-907783L 2.60 2.54 2.47
SMEVB2200/25 2200 I 92-907784H 3.77 3.68 3.58
SMEVB3300/25 3300 J 92-907785E 4.98 4.86 4.73
35 Volt
SMEVB33/35 33 A 92-907786B 0.45 0.44 0.43
SMEVB220/35 220 D 92-907787K 1.13 1.10 1.07
SMEVB470/35 470 F 92-907788G 1.96 1.91 1.86
SMEVB1000/35 1000 H 92-907789D 3.28 3.20 3.12
SMEVB2200/35 2200 J 92-907790E 4.86 4.74 4.62
50 Volt
SMEVB4.7/50 4.7 A 92-907791B 0.40 0.39 0.38
SMEVB47/50 47 B 92-907792K 0.55 0.54 0.52 _
Continued overleaf